SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1492/2014

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CORPORAL S ARUN

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces tribunal act, 2007 and stay and office report)

Date: 16/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

File not received.

List the matter again on 27.09.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

PS